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JUFFLICA

“CADA PRODUCTO SU MEJOR OPCION”

ESPECIFICACION TECNICA

Linea PRO

Descripcion

Capacidad
Tamafio

Material

Color

Caja master

Sub empaque

Placa armada SPM-12 con 3 receptores
SPM-03.

I5A 127V~ 60Hz
3 mddulos

Acero inoxidable (placa)
Policarbonato (receptaculos)

Steel Gray (placa)
Grafito (receptaculos)

80 pzas

8 pzas

12cm

SPM-12030303

gruposupplier.com.mx

Placa armada SPM-12 con 3 receptores SPM-03.




